Part Number  OL-XD2000FR
Type Fixed Focal Length Rear Lens
Focal Length  0.45” inches (11.5 mm)
F Number  F 2.4
Focus/Zoom  Motorized Focus
Throw Ratio  0.8
Off Set Axis (V) Shift 1:1
(H) Shift 1:1 (No Variable Lens Shift)
Picture Size  40”-150” inches
Weight  1.8lbs (0.8kg)
Length 5.6” inches (143mm)
Lens Diameter  83 mm
SCREEN SIZE
(WxH)
SCREEN SIZE
(Diagonal)
OL-XD2000FR
Throw Distance (inches)
32x24” 40” 25.6”
48x36” 60” 38.4”
64x48” 80’ 51.2”
80x60” 100” 64.0”
120x90” 150” 96.0”
160x120” 200” N/A
200x150” 250” N/A
240x180” 300” N/A
 OL-XD2000FR
 Fixed-Focal Length Rear Optional Lens for XD1000U/XD2000U
Mitsubishi Digital Electronics America, Inc.
Presentation Products Division
9351 Jeronimo Road, Irvine CA 92618
(888) 307-0349
Email: ppdinfo@mdea.mea.com
Technical Support
(888) 307-0309
Email: tsupport@mdea.mea.com
Canada
Mitsubishi Electric Sales Canada, Inc.
Information Technology Group
Markham, Ontario
(905) 475-7728
Specifications  subject to change